
VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             25-05-19  298 Oude           Deelnemers:28 LOSTIJD:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  1  246259 BE 216952013 10.32500 1424.8351    1
   2 DORMAELS BERT         VISSENA  5  1  242968 BE 202790417 10.31090 1419.6202    2
   3 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  2  250575 BE 213718818 10.37150 1413.6812    3
   4 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  6       2 BE 203181917 10.38010 1383.3480    4
   5 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  7  251558 BE 201403617 10.41553 1382.7820    5
   6 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  1  247844 BE 203195118 10.40104 1375.5865    6
   7 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19  6  246230 BE 202864115 10.39100 1374.3070    7
   8 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   7  7  246609 BE 201802018 10.40120 1368.5294    8
   9 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17 11  242804 BE 201981318 10.37460 1365.8579    9
  10 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  5       2 BE 201405517 10.44173 1365.0240   10
  11 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  2  245150 BE 201911918 10.39560 1362.4491   11
  12 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  9       3 BE 201733016 10.44403 1362.1906   12
  13 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 18  248109 BE 204572318 10.42270 1359.8739   13
  14 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 30       2 BE 212224817 10.42350 1358.8809   14
  15 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  3  241770 BE 202373418 10.37580 1358.5128   15
  16 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11 11       4 BE 201401817 10.46103 1351.2153   16
  17 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  3       2 BE 201982318 10.39570 1349.2859   17
  18 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 31       3 BE 204897318 10.43570 1348.7850   18
  19 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6  243253 BE 202353218 10.40370 1346.7915   19
  20 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  1       2 BE 203469018 10.46050 1346.5741   20
  21 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  5       3 BE 203181717 10.43070 1344.8202   21
  22 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   8  7  245424 BE 201967418 10.42430 1343.1944   22
  23 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   8  2       2 BE 201967818 10.42450 1342.9494   23
  24 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  4       3 BE 214750218 10.40570 1341.8292   24
  25 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13  1  242851 BE 214329715 10.41000 1341.7182   25
  26 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19  5       2 BE 203122418 10.43520 1339.1769   26
  27 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  4  239271 BE 201963318 10.39150 1334.8452   27
  28 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  6  246479 BE 201838018 10.45153 1330.4850   28
  29 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19  4       3 BE 203121718 10.46160 1321.9220   29
  30 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   8  1       3 BE 201967918 10.46110 1318.1846   30
  31 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13  2       2 BE 214701015 10.44490 1314.0103   31
  32 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  4       2 BE 213807718 10.46410 1313.1863   32
  33 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  3  2  241228 BE 202927217 10.43530 1311.8535   33
  34 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13  3       3 BE 203186817 10.45090 1311.6446   34
  35 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 21       3 BE 201912018 10.46560 1311.4301   35
  36 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  4       3 BE 203466018 10.51120 1310.5387   36
  37 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  1  242575 BE 213598216 10.45120 1309.8002   37
  38 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   8  8  242208 BE 213828918 10.45070 1308.4073   38
  39 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12 11       4 BE 202275418 10.48140 1308.2646   39
  40 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 26       4 BE 204579818 10.49480 1307.2129   40
  41 ARNAUTS GEORGES       TIENEN   4  2       2 00 232067515 10.45440 1306.0391   41
  42 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  7       4 BE 201911218 10.48330 1300.1856   42
  43 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   7  5       2 BE 201801918 10.49410 1300.1090   43
  44 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  19 10  242155 BE 208204318 10.46220 1299.3472   44
  45 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  6       2 BE 201963118 10.44220 1297.7997   45
  46 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 19       5 BE 213768918 10.49030 1296.7469   46
  47 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  4  3  240736 BE 201737218 10.45392 1296.6964   47
  48 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  7       5 BE 204579318 10.51230 1296.3982   48
  49 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 12 12  241685 BE 201899718 10.46460 1294.0478   49
  50 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  7       3 BE 201962118 10.45300 1289.8706   50
  51 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   8  2       2 BE 202622717 10.49080 1280.6204   51
  52 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12 12       5 BE 202275518 10.52190 1280.4870   52
  53 UYTTEBROEK JOERI      BOUTERS 12  8  244118 BE 202937817 10.51050 1277.5473   53
  54 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  1       2 BE 201834318 10.53073 1276.2887   54
  55 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  7       6 BE 202275118 10.53060 1275.2926   55
  56 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 14 12  248386 BE 203226618 10.55230 1271.2753   56
  57 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   8  6       4 BE 203151417 10.53050 1271.0781   57
  58 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  5       3 BE 201831318 10.53593 1270.5867   58
  59 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  4  2       2 BE 201737118 10.50022 1266.7871   59
  60 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  2       7 BE 214619215 10.54290 1266.2216   60
  61 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   8  4       5 BE 203152017 10.54000 1265.0722   61
  62 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 12 11       2 BE 202368718 10.51040 1264.9250   62
  63 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  5       2 BE 202371818 10.51360 1261.8476   63
  64 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19  9       4 BE 201572117 10.55180 1260.7783   64
  65 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 14       6 BE 212452717 10.56520 1260.2895   65
  66 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  3       7 BE 204577418 10.56560 1259.8629   66
  67 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 14  1       2 BE 202896315 10.57160 1259.1382   67
  68 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11  4       5 BE 201400817 10.59583 1257.9682   68
  69 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  2       2 BE 202352518 10.53230 1257.8799   69
  70 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  8  243236 BE 201748018 10.53250 1257.5752   70
  71 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  19  4       2 BE 207882817 10.52400 1256.8599   71
  72 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  3       2 BE 202528617 10.53410 1255.8437   72
  73 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19  7       5 BE 216753414 10.56270 1253.3978   73



  74 COECKELBERGHS OMER    BINKOM   4  1  245780 BE 203184417 10.56150 1252.3822   74
  75 COECKELBERGHS OMER    BINKOM   4  3       2 BE 202270618 10.56220 1251.6381   75
  76 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  5       2 BE 203194418 10.58114 1250.5374   76
  77 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  1       8 BE 206861415 10.59100 1245.7356   77
  78 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  3       4 BE 203465818 11.01140 1245.1963   78
  79 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  6       3 BE 203976516 10.56070 1240.2617   79
  80 LAMBEETS MAURICE      KUMTICH  3  3       2 BE 214516015 10.54390 1239.2910   80
  81 COECKELBERGHS OMER    BINKOM   4  4       3 BE 203185317 10.58450 1236.6289   81
  82 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  3       4 BE 213717418 10.53320 1236.3297   82
  83 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 20       9 BE 204897218 11.00420 1236.2182   83
  84 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   8  7       3 BE 201918518 10.55570 1236.0704   84
  85 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 14  5       3 BE 203227818 11.01180 1233.9096   85
  86 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13  8       4 BE 214327715 10.57580 1226.7267   86
  87 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 14  3       4 BE 203225918 11.03100 1222.5726   87
  88 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 11       6 BE 201911718 11.00350 1222.1853   88
  89 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 12       7 BE 201913318 11.00380 1221.8807   89
  90 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13  6       5 BE 202567117 10.58570 1220.6635   90
  91 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 19 12       6 BE 203126118 11.01590 1219.0610   91
  92 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 11 10       6 BE 201403817 11.06213 1219.0545   92
  93 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  2       4 BE 201983618 10.59151 1218.5795   93
  94 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  9       4 BE 201749318 10.59530 1216.8899   94
  95 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 13 10       6 BE 203917516 10.59560 1214.6599   95
  96 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 12  8       3 BE 202369318 10.59030 1214.1924   96
  97 UYTTEBROEK JOERI      BOUTERS 12 10       2 BE 214702115 11.01200 1212.5066   97
  98 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  19  1       3 BE 207884217 10.59530 1211.4817   98
  99 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  12  8       8 BE 202273918 11.03380 1209.3256   99
 100 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 13      10 BE 207496516 11.05190 1208.4211  100
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             25-05-19  201 Jaarse         Deelnemers:27 LOSTIJD:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  2  250575 BE 213718818 10.37150 1413.6812    1
   2 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  1  247844 BE 203195118 10.40104 1375.5865    2
   3 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   7  7  246609 BE 201802018 10.40120 1368.5294    3
   4 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17 11  242804 BE 201981318 10.37460 1365.8579    4
   5 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  2  245150 BE 201911918 10.39560 1362.4491    5
   6 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 10  248109 BE 204572318 10.42270 1359.8739    6
   7 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  2  241770 BE 202373418 10.37580 1358.5128    7
   8 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  3       2 BE 201982318 10.39570 1349.2859    8
   9 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 22       2 BE 204897318 10.43570 1348.7850    9
  10 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6  243253 BE 202353218 10.40370 1346.7915   10
  11 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  1       2 BE 203469018 10.46050 1346.5741   11
  12 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  4  245424 BE 201967418 10.42430 1343.1944   12
  13 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  2       2 BE 201967818 10.42450 1342.9494   13
  14 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  4       3 BE 214750218 10.40570 1341.8292   14
  15 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 10  3  246230 BE 203122418 10.43520 1339.1769   15
  16 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  4  239271 BE 201963318 10.39150 1334.8452   16
  17 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  6  246479 BE 201838018 10.45153 1330.4850   17
  18 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 10  2       2 BE 203121718 10.46160 1321.9220   18
  19 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  1       3 BE 201967918 10.46110 1318.1846   19
  20 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  4       2 BE 213807718 10.46410 1313.1863   20
  21 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 21       3 BE 201912018 10.46560 1311.4301   21
  22 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  4       3 BE 203466018 10.51120 1310.5387   22
  23 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  3  242208 BE 213828918 10.45070 1308.4073   23
  24 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  5  246259 BE 202275418 10.48140 1308.2646   24
  25 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 18       3 BE 204579818 10.49480 1307.2129   25
  26 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23  7       4 BE 201911218 10.48330 1300.1856   26
  27 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   7  5       2 BE 201801918 10.49410 1300.1090   27
  28 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  6  242155 BE 208204318 10.46220 1299.3472   28
  29 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  6       2 BE 201963118 10.44220 1297.7997   29
  30 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 19       5 BE 213768918 10.49030 1296.7469   30
  31 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  3  2  240736 BE 201737218 10.45392 1296.6964   31
  32 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28  3       4 BE 204579318 10.51230 1296.3982   32
  33 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 10 10  241685 BE 201899718 10.46460 1294.0478   33
  34 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  7       3 BE 201962118 10.45300 1289.8706   34
  35 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  6       2 BE 202275518 10.52190 1280.4870   35
  36 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  1       2 BE 201834318 10.53073 1276.2887   36
  37 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  1       3 BE 202275118 10.53060 1275.2926   37
  38 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  6  248386 BE 203226618 10.55230 1271.2753   38
  39 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  5       3 BE 201831318 10.53593 1270.5867   39
  40 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  3  1       2 BE 201737118 10.50022 1266.7871   40
  41 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 10  9       2 BE 202368718 10.51040 1264.9250   41
  42 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  4       2 BE 202371818 10.51360 1261.8476   42
  43 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28  1       5 BE 204577418 10.56560 1259.8629   43
  44 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  2       2 BE 202352518 10.53230 1257.8799   44



  45 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   3  2  243236 BE 201748018 10.53250 1257.5752   45
  46 COECKELBERGHS OMER    BINKOM   2  2  245780 BE 202270618 10.56220 1251.6381   46
  47 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  2       2 BE 203194418 10.58114 1250.5374   47
  48 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  3       4 BE 203465818 11.01140 1245.1963   48
  49 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ  8  3       4 BE 213717418 10.53320 1236.3297   49
  50 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 12       6 BE 204897218 11.00420 1236.2182   50
  51 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM   3  2       2 BE 201918518 10.55570 1236.0704   51
  52 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  3       2 BE 203227818 11.01180 1233.9096   52
  53 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  2       3 BE 203225918 11.03100 1222.5726   53
  54 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 11       6 BE 201911718 11.00350 1222.1853   54
  55 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  23 12       7 BE 201913318 11.00380 1221.8807   55
  56 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 10  4       3 BE 203126118 11.01590 1219.0610   56
  57 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17  2       4 BE 201983618 10.59151 1218.5795   57
  58 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   3  3       2 BE 201749318 10.59530 1216.8899   58
  59 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 10  6       3 BE 202369318 10.59030 1214.1924   59
  60 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   6  2       4 BE 202273918 11.03380 1209.3256   60
  61 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   7  7       4 BE 201833618 11.03583 1208.3982   61
  62 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 23       7 BE 204578218 11.05320 1207.1473   62
  63 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   7  3       3 BE 201800318 11.04340 1205.5190   63
  64 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 28 15       8 BE 204579118 11.06410 1200.4306   64
  65 HFK 2                 TIENEN  17 13       5 BE 201982118 11.02441 1197.6422   65
  66 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  1       2 BE 208204618 11.02210 1196.7136   66
  67 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  7       4 BE 203227218 11.07450 1195.6005   67
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


